Department of Biological Sciences

B.S. in BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (AY 2023-2024)
CONCENTRATION IN PHYSIOLOGY (75 units)

California State University, East Bay

CORE REQUIREMENTS (39 units)

Lower Division BIOL Courses Units Offered Prerequisites

BIOL 140A Principles of Cell & Molecular Biology 5 Fall & Spring N/A

BIOL 140B Principles of Organismal Biology 5 Fall & Spring BIOL 140A
subtotal 10

Lower Div Physical Science & Math Courses Units Offered Prerequisites

CHEM 111 & 111L Gen Chem | (lec) & Lab 5 Fall & Spring MATH 120(25) or 130 (co-)

CHEM 112 General Chemistry Il (lec & lab) 5 Fall & Spring CHEM 111 & 1111

MATH 130 Calculus | 4 Fall & Spring MATH 120

PHYS 125, 126 Principles of Physics | & Il 8 Fall & Spring MATH 120
subtotal 22

Upper Division BIOL Courses Units Offered Prerequisites

BIOL 310 Genetic Analysis | 4 Fall & Spring BIOL 140B

BIOL 320 Evolutionary Biology 3 Fall & Spring BIOL 310
subtotal 7

CONCENTRATION REQUIREMENTS (36 units)
Upper Division BIOL Courses Units Offered Prerequisites
BIOL 370 Animal Physiology 4 Fall & Spring

* Must pass this prerequisite course with a C- or better to move onto the next course.

**Capstone course for the Physiology concentration.

FOR PHYSIOLOGY CONCENTRATION ADVISING: Dr. Tyler Evans (tyler.evans@csueastbay.edu), Dr. James Murray (james.murray@csueastbay.edu),

Mr. Avel Perez_(avel.perez@csueastbay.edu), or Ms. Kelley Gove (kelley.gove@csueastbay.edu)

FOR GE ADVISING: Mr. Avel Perez (avel.perez@csueastbay.edu), Ms. Kelley Gove (kelley.gove@csueastbay.edu), Dr. Erica Wildy

(erica.wildy@csueastbay.edu), or Dr. Brian Perry (brian.perry@csueastbay.edu
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